



  


ATTACHMENT  2

PRESIDENT’S MANAGEMENT AGENDA E-GOVERNMENT INITIATIVES


	PROJECT
	MANAGING PARTNER / PROGRAM MANAGER
	HUD POINT OF CONTACT
	AGENCY PARTNERS

	Government to Citizen 

	Online Access for Loans
	DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Charles Coleman

Charlie.Cohen@ed.gov


	Kathleen Picot, OCIO

Kathleen_Picot@hud.gov

Sandy Allison, Housing

Sandy_Allison@hud.gov 
	HUD
Small Business Administration

Veterans Affairs

U.S. Department of Agriculture

Federal Emergency Mgmt. Agency 

Health and Human Services

Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation

	USA Services
	GSA

Tom Freebairn

Thomas.Freebairn@gsa.gov



	Christopher L. Turner, OCIO

Christopher_L._Turner@hud.gov 

Alisa Reese, Web Team

Alisa_D._Reese@hud.gov

Donna Eden, OCIO

Donna_L._Eden@hud.gov


	HUD

Social Security Administration

Veterans Affairs

Health and Human Services

Department of Education

U.S. Department of Agriculture

Federal Emergency Mgmt. Agency Department of Labor

Small Business Administration

	GovBenefits


	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

Denis Gusty

gusty-denis@dol.gov


	Dawn Kuhn, Housing

Dawn_Kuhn@hud.gov

Ted Taylor, Housing

Ted_A._Taylor@hud.gov
Donna Eden, OCIO

Donna_L._Eden@hud.gov

Cassandra Riddick Harkless, OCIO

Cassandra_Riddick_Harklesss@hud.gov


	HUD

Social Security Administration

Veterans Affairs

U.S. Department of Agriculture 

State Department

Immigration and Naturalization Service

Health and Human Services

Federal Emergency Mgmt. Agency Department of Energy

Department of Education

	Government to Business

	Online Rulemaking Management


	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Phyllis Preston

Phyllis.Preston@ost.dot.gov 
	Aaron Santa Anna, OGC

Aaron_Santa_Anna@hud.gov
Donna Eden, OCIO

Donna_L._Eden@hud.gov
	HUD

Environmental Protection Agency 

U.S. Department of Agriculture

General Services Administration

Health and Human Services

Department of Labor

Federal Communications Commission



	Federal Asset Sales
	GSA

Brian Polly

Brain.Polly@gsa.gov


	Sandy Allison, Housing

Sandy_Allison@hud.gov
Dawn Kuhn, Housing

Dawn_Kuhn@hud.gov

Ted Taylor, Housing

Ted_A._Taylor@hud.gov

Cassandra Riddick Harkless, OCIO
Cassandra_Riddick_Harkless@hud.gov
	HUD

Veterans Affairs

Department of Treasury

Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation

Small Business Administration

Department of Defense

Department of Education

	Government to Government

	Geospatial Information One-Stop


	DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR

Scott J. Cameron

Scott_Cameron@ios.doi.gov

 
	Jon Sperling, PD&R

Jon_Sperling@hud.gov
	HUD

Federal Emergency Mgmt. Agency

National Aeronautics and Space Admin.

Department of Commerce

Environmental Protection Agency Department of Transportation

National Imagery and Mapping Agency

U.S. Department of Agriculture

	eGrants


	HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

Charlie Havekost

Charles.Havekost@hhs.gov


	Barbara Dorf, Administration

Barbara_Dorf@hud.gov


	HUD

National Science Foundation

Department of Defense

Office of Naval Research

Health and Human Services

Department of Education

Department of Transportation

Department of Justice



	Disaster Assistance and Crisis Response
	FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY
Dennis Green

Dennis.Green@fema.gov


	Jack Barnett, Administration

Jack_Barnett@hud.gov


	HUD

Small Business Administration

Department of Commerce

National Oceanic &Atmospheric Admin

U.S. Department of Agriculture

Health and Human Services



	INTERNAL
	
	
	

	E-Training


	OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT

Mike Fitzgerald

MAFITZGE@opm.gov


	Ann Grandy, Administration

E._Ann_Grandy@hud.gov


	HUD

Department of Transportation

Department of Defense

General Services Administration

Department of Labor



	Recruitment One-Stop


	OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT

Karen Leydon

kfleydon@opm.gov
	Kitty Louden, Administration

Kitty_Louden@hud.gov


	HUD

Department of Defense

Environmental Protection Agency

Department of Interior

U.S. Geological Survey

National Aeronautics and Space Admin.

Department of Transportation

Federal Aviation Administration



	Integrated Human Resources
	OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT

John Moseley

jcmosele@opm.gov
	Barbara Henson, Administration

Barbara_J._Henson@hud.gov


	HUD

Health and Human Services

Environmental Protection Agency

National Aeronautics and Space Admin.

Department of Interior

Department of Treasury

Veterans Affairs

General Services Administration

U.S. Department of Agriculture

	E-Clearance
	OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT

John Crandell

jhcrande@opm.gov


	Norman Mesewicz, Administration

Norman_Mesewicz@hud.gov


	HUD

Health and Human Services

Environmental Protection Agency National Aeronautics and Space Admin.

Department of Interior,

Department of Treasury

Veterans Affairs

General Services Administration

U.S. Department of Agriculture

	e-Payroll
	OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT

Janet Barnes

jlbarnes@opm.gov
	Barbara Henson, Administration

Barbara_J._Henson@hud.gov
	HUD

Health and Human Services

Environmental Protection Agency National Aeronautics and Space Admin.

Department of Interior

Department of Treasury

Veterans Affairs

General Services Administration

U.S. Department of Agriculture

	e-Travel


	GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

Tim Burke

Timothy.burke@gsa.gov
	Barry Kahn, CFO

Barry_A._Kahn@hud.gov
	HUD

Health and Human Services

Environmental Protection Agency National Aeronautics and Space Admin.

Department of Interior

Department of Treasury

Veterans Affairs

General Services Administration

U.S. Department of Agriculture

	Integrated Acquisition Environment


	GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

Teresa Sorrenti

Teresa.sorrenti@gsa.gov


	Edward F.  Leary, CFO

Edward_F._Leary@hud.gov

Edward L. Girovasi, Jr., CPO

Edward_L._Girovasi@hud.gov

Barry McVay, CPO

Barry_L._McVay@hud.gov


	HUD

Department of Defense

Department of Commerce

Department of Interior

Small Business Administration

U.S. Department of Agriculture



	Electronic Records Management
	NATIONAL ARCHIVES AND RECORDS ADMINISTRATION

Mark Giguere

Mark.Giguere@nara.gov


	Carmelita Bridges, Administration

Carmelita_Bridges@hud.gov
Cassandra Riddick Harkless, OCIO

Cassandra_Riddick_Harklesss@hud.gov


	HUD,

General Services Administration

Department of Energy

Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Department of Commerce

National Oceanic &Atmospheric Admin

Patent and Trademark Office

Veterans Affairs

	Cross Cutting Initiatives

	E-Authentication


	GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION

Steve Timchak 

Stephen.timchak@gsa.gov


	Deborah Holmes, GNMA

Debra_Holmes@hud.gov


	HUD

Department of Defense

Department of Treasury

Department of Justice

U.S. Department of Agriculture 

National Finance Center

Patent and Trademark Office

National Aeronautics & Space Admin.

Department of Commerce

Nat’l Institute of Standard & Tech.
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